
curva coppia/assorbimento 08/08/2023

torque and current curve
Tipo motore : 355M-2 IE4 V Nom. [V] : 400  Frequenza [Hz] : 50 P Nom.[KW] : 250  Giri [min-¹] : 2980

File Prova :   

Note :

Giri[min-¹]
0 640 1280 1920 2560 3200

Coppia
[Nm]

0,0

277,8

555,6

833,3

1111,1

1388,9

1666,7

1944,4

2222,2

2500,0

I med
[A]

0,0

312,5

625,0

937,5

1250,0

1562,5

1875,0

2187,5

2500,0


